
Date:  August 2021

LSUHSC
SCHOOL OF MEDICINE IN NEW ORLEANS

2021-22
ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON CONTINUING MEDICAL EDUCATION

Years
Remaining Term Year Appted

Charles Hilton, MD (Chair) 2000 Dean’s Office chilto@lsushc.edu 
Julio Figueroa, MD 3 2005 Medicine/ID jfigue@lsuhsc.edu 
Paul Harch, MD 1 2006 Medicine/ED pharch@lsuhsc.edu 
Ben deBoisblanc, MD 3 2012 Medicine/Pulm bdeboi@lsuhsc.edu 
Ritu Bhalla, MD 1 2013 Pathology rbhall@lsuhsc.edu 
Alan Marr, MD 1 2013 Surgery amarr@lsuhsc.edu 
Stacey Holman, MD* 1 2013 OB/Gyn sholma@lsuhsc.edu 
Scott Delacroix, Jr, MD 2 2014 Urology sdelac@lsuhsc.edu 
Ram Paragi, MD 1 2014 OME rparag@lsuhsc.edu 
Elizabeth Rinker, MD 1 2016 Pathology erinke@lsuhsc.edu

Jessie Gills, MD 2 2017 Urology jgills@lsuhsc.edu

William Morgan MD 2 2017 Pediatrics wmorg2@lsuhsc.edu

Jorge Martinez MD 2 2017 Medicine jmarti4@lsuhsc.edu

Matthew Eng, MD 3 2018 Anesthesiology meng@lsuhsc.edu
Stephen Kishner, MD 1 2019 PM&R skishn@lsuhsc.edu
Gordon Love, MD 1 2019 Pathology glove2@lsuhsc.edu
LaNasha Tanner, MD* 1 2019 OB/Gyn ltanne@lsuhsc.edu
John Wells, MD 2 2020 Psychiatry jwells@lsuhsc.edu
Lacey Adkins MD 3 2021 ENT adkin@lsuhsc.edu
Amit Bhandutia MD 3 2021 Orthopaedics abhand@lsuhsc.edu

Daryl Lofaso ex officio OME dlofas@lsuhsc.edu 
Laura J Bell ex officio OME-CME lbell1@lsuhsc.edu 
Cathi Fontenot, MD ex officio Dean’s Office cfonte@lsuhsc.edu 

* Faculty Assembly Designee
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